



## FULLY LOADED BREADS

All 10.95

Served with house fries 555 CAL.

**Choose from:** white or wholegrain bloomer, focaccia, ciabatta or sub roll

Upgrade to sweet potato fries 558 CAL +1.75

**Ham, egg + chips** (VGO) 1112 CAL

Slow cooked ham hock, fried eggs, piccalilli, shoestring fries

**Spring roll** (V, VGO) 1093 CAL

Vegetable spring rolls, fermented black soya bean, kimchi, sesame seeds, maple sauce

**Bhaji smuggler** (V, VGO) 744 CAL

Carrot + onion bhajis, Bombay mix, lime-pickled onions, green chilli + peanut chutney, raita

**Fry-up** (VGO) 1868 CAL

Bacon, chipolatas, fried egg, hash brown, baked beans, black pudding

**Forum club** (VGO) 1102 CAL

Buttermilk-fried chicken, bacon, chunky egg mayo, bacon bites, omato chutney, rocket

**Fish butty** (VGO) 794 CAL

Fish fingers, tuna mayo, samphire, potato puffs, scampi fries

**Sabich** (VG) 841 CAL

Roasted aubergine, chickpea, pickled vegetables, salsa roja, sweet herb mayo. Served with or without a soft boiled egg 72 CAL

@theforumsheffield   forumsheffield

forumsheffield.co.uk | 0114 280 8227 | bookings@forumsheffield.co.uk

## SMALL PLATES

6.75 each or 3 for 17.00

**Spring roll, fermented black soya bean, maple Doenjang, maple sauce, mayo** (VG) 480 CAL

**Carrot + onion bhaji, raita** (VG) 422 CAL

**Pommes noisettes** (VGO) 879 CAL

**Pepperoni caprese bites, salsa roja** (VGO) 553 CAL

**Chipolatas, black pudding** 1086 CAL

**Tandoori paneer, green chilli + peanut chutney** (V) 222 CAL

**Grilled buttermilk chicken tenders, house hot sauce** 309 CAL

**Meaty nachos** 951 CAL

**Veggie nachos** (V) 1351 CAL

**Vegan nachos** (VG) 1351 CAL

**IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION, FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.**

Full allergen information is available on request or can be accessed via the QR code. Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones. (V) Vegetarian, (VO) Vegetarian option available, (VG) Vegan, (VGO) Vegan option available





## POKE BOWLS

### All 12.50

Carrot, cucumber, scallions, kimchi, red onion, pineapple + mango salsa, on a bed of white rice

**Spring Rolls** (v, vGO) 689 CAL

**Buttermilk Chicken** (vGO) 898 CAL

**Salt + Pepper Crispy Tofu** (vG) 566 CAL

**Smoked Salmon** 330 CAL

## SHARING NACHOS

### All 13.00

**Meaty** 1269 CAL

18-hour slow-roasted beef skirt chilli, cheesy sauce, soured cream, guacamole, pepper salsa

**Veggie** (v) 1802 CAL

Vegan chilli, cheesy sauce, soured cream, guacamole, pepper salsa

**Vegan** (vG) 1802 CAL

Vegan chilli, cheesy sauce, soured cream, guacamole, pepper salsa

## PIZZA

Hand-stretched sourdough base with homemade tomato + herb sauce + fresh mozzarella

**Holy Cheesus** (v,vGO) 1498 CAL ..... 10.50  
Parmesan shavings, mozzarella balls, basil oil

**Magic Mushroom** (v,vGO) 1345 CAL ..... 11.50  
Mushrooms, truffle oil, confit garlic, rocket

**Boss Baby** (vGO) 1409 CAL ..... 11.50  
Our boss likes it, so here it is. Just Pepperoni

**Some like it hot** (v,vGO) 1459 CAL ..... 11.00  
Jalapeños, hot sauce, chilli peppers, scotch bonnets

**Meat-Head** (vGO) 1780 CAL ..... 13.00  
Pepperoni, prosciutto, pancetta, crispy bacon, 18h slow roasted beef skirt

## BURGERS

### All 14.00

On a pretzel bun with rocket, beef tomato, crispy fried onion, gherkins, caramelised onion, black garlic mayonnaise. With house fries 555 CAL, sweet potato fries 558 CAL or house salad 31 CAL

**The Uncle Sam** (vo, vGO) 691 CAL  
House double meat patty, cheddar cheese

**FFC** (vo, vGO) 1113 CAL  
Buttermilk chicken, bacon, Swiss cheese

**The Plant One** (vG) 1624 CAL  
House plant patty, vegan feta cheese, facon, BBQ pulled jackfruit

@theforumsheffield   forumsheffield

forumsheffield.co.uk | 0114 280 8227 | bookings@forumsheffield.co.uk

**IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION, FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.**

Full allergen information is available on request or can be accessed via the QR code. Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones. (v) Vegetarian, (vo) Vegetarian option available, (vG) Vegan, (vGO) Vegan option available

